Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Omron DATA SHEET
3G3RV-PFI3100-SE
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Omron
Catalog number 3g3rv-pfi3100-se
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Active product
Technical specification
Display Name 3G3RV-PFI3100-SE
Description E7Z/F7Z RFI filter, 100 A, 415 VAC, 3-phase
ETIM Class EC002025
EAN 4549734793759.0
Group EA
Fam EAZ
Country of Origin THA
Tariff Code 8529909790.0
OC Code AA058222F
Second Item Number 3G3RVPFI3100SE.1
Category Falownik - Akcesoria
Stat Fam 5YYE
Stat Fam description EMC filters
Publication sort 2DAZ1
Primary Package Length 503
Primary Package Width 324
Primary Package Depth 118
Dimensions 503mm x 324mm x 118mm
Primary Package Weight 5101 g
Description
E7Z/F7Z RFI filter, 100A, 415 VAC, 3-phase